Double SCR Solid State Relay
FEATURES
Solid Epoxy Body Resistant to the environment
4,000 Volt isolation between input and output
Completely sealed, Immersion cleanable
3 to 32 Volt DC or 90 to Volt AC input
40 to 80 Amp Output
48 to 280, 48 to 400 or 48 to 530 VAC Output

1/2 cycle + 1ms
40 ms
Ordering Example: PCS
Model
50
40:  40A, 50:  50A, 60:  60A, 70:  70A, 80:  80A
L
Load Current
Zero Cross Function
-1
Input Type
A
Output Voltage Rating
2:  240 (48 to 280 VAC)
3:  380 (48 to 400 VAC)
4:  480 (48 to 539 VAC)
2
D: 3 to 32 VDC,   A1: 90 to 130 VAC, A2: 180 to 260
Indication
NIL:  None,  L:  LED
Nil:  Zero Cross Turn On,  -1:  Random Turn On